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APPYS

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8.95Fries  With garlic aioli.u´

 .  .  .  .  . 11.95Yam Fries  With chipotle aioli.u´

 .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12.95Onion Rings  With chipotle aioli.

 .  .  .  .  . 13.95Poutine  With real cheese curdsu

 .  .  .  . 14.95Jalapeno Poppers  Mild jalapenos´
stuffed with cream cheese fried in a crispy
breading. Served with ranch.

 .  .  .  . 16.95Zuchinni Sticks  Battered and fried,´
served with ranch.

16.95Dry Ribs  Topped with your choice of salt
and pepper, Lemon Pepper or Cajun.
Served with Tequila sweet chili sauce.

18.95Calamari  Cajun spice fried calamari with
chipotle aioli.

 .  . 18.95Chicken Wings  Franks red hot, BBQ,u
extra hot, teryaki, honey garlic, lemon
pepper, caribbean Jerk, blue cheese,
tequila sweet chili or cajun.

SALADS
Add chicken or prawns - $8

sm 8.95 / lg 14.95Surf Greens                  ¼u
Mixed veggies, pumpkin seeds & dried
cranberries. With a choice of blueberry
balsamic, grainy dijon, or white balsamic.

 .  .  .  .  . sm 9.95 / lg 16.95Caeser Salad                     
Choice of romaine or kale, with bacon bits,
capers and croutons.

BOWLS
 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17.95House Cheese & Mac´

 .  .  .  . 18.95Chickpea Curry on Basmati           ¼
With naan.

19.95Surf's Seafood Chowder  Baby clams,u
shrimp and smoked salmon with white
wine and cream.

 .  .  .  . 21.95Marinara Mussels  Simmered withu
marinara & cream, white wine, butter.
served with garlic toast.

 .  .  .  .  .  . 23.95Seafood Linguini  Smoked salmon,
mussels, halibut, prawns and other
seasonal seafoods in a white-wine cream
sauce. Served with garlic toast.

MAINS
- All mains served with your choice of

fries or surf greens. Or upgrade to Caesar
salad 2, yam fries 4, onion rings 4 or

poutine 5. -

 .  .  .  .  . 18.95Chicken Caeser Wrap  With smoked
cheddar, chipotle aioli and bacon.

 .  .  .  . 19.95Reuben Sandwich  Corned beef, swiss
cheese and sauerkraut. Served on marbled
rye with Dijon mustard.

 .  . 3pc 16.95 / 5pc 19.95Chicken Strips                  
With plum sauce.

 .  .  . 19.95Beef Burrito  Roast beef, chipotle aioli,
seasoned rice, salsa, guacamole, kale and
cheese mix.

19.95Surf's Veggie Burger  Black bean patty,´
guacamole, chipotle mayo, lettuce, onion,
tomato and pickle.

 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19.95Surf’s Classic Beef Burger  6oz
house-made beef patty grilled with Surf
sauce, lettuce, onion, tomatoes and pickles.
GF bun $2.

 .  .  . 20.95Beer Batter Cod Burger  With cheddar,
tartar, pickle & coleslaw on a brioche bun.

 .  .  .  . 20.95Beef Dip  Thinly sliced roast beef with
garlic aioli. Served on a baguette with au
jus for dipping. Add smoked cheddar $2.

 .  .  .  . 21.95Chicken Club Burger  Grilled chicken
breast, smoked cheddar and bacon, with
lettuce, onion, tomato and pickle. Can be
done as spicy Cajun.

1pc 18.95/ 2pc 23.95Fish and Chips                    
Beer batter cod served with coleslaw,
tartar sauce and lemon.
Halibut 1pc/23.95 or 2pc/29.95.

 .  .  . 1lb 20.95 / 2lb 27.95Baby Back Ribs           u
Slow cooked and finished with Surf
barbecue sauce. Served with coleslaw.

- Parties of 8 or more are subject to
automatic 18% gratuity -

Gluten free, Vegan, Vegetarian …¼´


